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Packaging Material

1 Movie-Box

1 Office relocation box

1 Book Box

1 Tableware Box

1 Clothing Box

1 Art Boxes

1 Mattress Container

1 Air-Container

1 Bubble wrap

1 Tissue Paper
1 Framework

1 Reinforcement
1 Wooden Crate

1 Tape

1PCTub

1 PC Protective Screen for

Monitors

46x46x38 cm

58x35x33 cm

46x31x38 cm

46x46x76 cm

54x53x132 cm

76x10x60 cm

115x15x220 cm

107x74x65 cm

Roll

kg
Unit

Unit
per cbm

Roll
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WORLDWIDE moving

Corrugated cardboard, printed,
multi-use
Corrugated cardboard, printed,
multi-use
Corrugated cardboard, printed,
multi-use
Corrugated cardboard, printed,
multi-use
Corrugated cardboard, printed,
multi-use
Corrugated cardboard, printed,
multi-use
Corrugated cardboard, printed,
multi-use
Corrugated cardboard, printed,
multi-use

130 cm wide, 100 Irm, 2 layers,
printed

white, 60x80 cm

Partition for glasses, consistent
with Movie Box

Corrugated cardboard, white
Plywood box, custom made
(Minimum: 2 cbm)

66 rm, 5 cm wide, white

Hard plastic, 104X64X78 cm
Bubble wrap, multi-use,
100X100 cm



