

PACKAGING MATERIAL



Packaging Material

1 Movie-Box	46x46x38 cm	Corrugated cardboard, printed,
		multi-use
1 Office relocation box	58x35x33 cm	Corrugated cardboard, printed,
		multi-use
1 Book Box	46x31x38 cm	Corrugated cardboard, printed,
		multi-use
1 Tableware Box	46x46x76 cm	Corrugated cardboard, printed,
		multi-use
1 Clothing Box	54x53x132 cm	Corrugated cardboard, printed,
		multi-use
1 Art Boxes	76x10x60 cm	Corrugated cardboard, printed,
		multi-use
1 Mattress Container	115x15x220 cm	Corrugated cardboard, printed,
		multi-use
1 Air-Container	107x74x65 cm	Corrugated cardboard, printed,
		multi-use
1 Bubble wrap	Roll	130 cm wide, 100 lrm, 2 layers,
		printed
1 Tissue Paper	kg	white, 60x80 cm
1 Framework	Unit	Partition for glasses, consistent
		with Movie Box
1 Reinforcement	Unit	Corrugated cardboard, white
1 Wooden Crate	per cbm	Plywood box, custom made
		(Minimum: 2 cbm)
1 Tape	Roll	66 rm, 5 cm wide, white
1 PC Tub	Unit	Hard plastic, 104X64X78 cm
1 PC Protective Screen for		Bubble wrap, multi-use,
1 PC Protective Screen for		bubble wrap, multi-use,